UITSLAG

plaats nr

1 1104
2 1029
3 1057
4 1047
5 1049
6 1018
7 1026
8 1019
9 1078
10 1113
11 1038
12 1024
13 1056
14 1102
15 1013
16 1061
17 1108
18 1103
19 1082
20 1010
21 1025
22 1002
23 1054
24 1091
25 1115
26 1005
27 1129
28 1101
29 1124
30 1110
31 1120
32 1007
33 1079
34 1046
35 1040
36 1127
37 1077
38 1008
39 1096
40 1064
41 1076
42 1094
43 1122
44 1092
45 1088
46 1016
47 1131
48 1062
49 1060
50 1119
51 1126
52 1044
53 1032
54 1072

Reuzenrun

naam

Davy Stieperaere

Luc Van Asbroeck
Timothy Van Belleghem
Alexander Eggerick
Nico Recour

Priem Whytic

Bart Verkaemer
Lucien Taelman

Dirk Lannoo

Joos Pauwel

Johan Vanbavinckhove
Bart De Lodder
Veronique Coene
Kevin Gadeyne
Kristof Van Hecke
Nathan Sobrie

Lies Deruddere

Geert Deruddere
Gino Van D'huynslager
Mario Vanacker
Patrick De Lange
Dieter Cleenwerck
Davy Tack

Pol Vackier

Katrijn Van Hulle

Bart Guillemyn

Koen Vandenbossche
Geert Lievrouw
Stefaan Meulebrouck
Bas Van Dycke

Iwein Neirynck

Tim Philips

Kristof Van De Keere
Emelie Butseraen
Erwin Sissau

Rodney Vandemoortele
Jens-Magnus Verhelst
Jef Philippé

Hein Arickx

Kris Vandenheede
Dominique Deleersnijder
Nico Stroobant

Pascal Vercouillie
Marnix Deroo

Kris Forment

Kris Voet

Wim De Meulenaere
Mark De Blancq
Lieven Keymeulen
Hilde De Brabandere
Jens Libbrecht

Lieven Declerck
Frankie Devooght
Charlotte Bruyneel

gemeente
Wevelgem
Welle
Assebroek
Pittem
Ruiselede
Roeselare
Waregem
Waregem
Oostrozebeke
Kleit

Tielt
Oeselgem
Beernem
Ichtegem
Tielt

Tielt
Wevelgem
Wevelgem
Staden
Tielt

Brakel
Wingene
Oostrozebeke
Eegem
Tielt

Tielt
Wakken
Aarsele
Tielt

Gistel
Ardooie
QOostrozebeke
Tielt
Koksijde
Tielt

Tielt

Tielt
Deinze
Tielt

Tielt
Ardooie
Kortemark
Schuiferskapel
Wingene
Tielt

Tielt

Tielt

0

Tielt
Koolskamp
Oostrozebeke
Wielsbeke
Tielt
Waregem

geb_jr gesl club

1985
1965
1983
1990
1974
1993
1976
1957
1963
1966
1969
1979
1977
1986
1975
1993
1986
1960
1974
1976
1965
1981
1979
1966
1981
1975
1972
1966
1959
1992
1980
1976
1971
1992
1958
1982
2001
2002
1974
1975
1971
1973
1967
1957
1963
1972
1979
0
1972
1977
1988
1964
1954
1996
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AFSTAND

uur min sec
0 0 35 28
36 36
37 34
38 16
39 22
400 5
40 21
40 33
40 56
41 4
41 20
42 15
42 22
42 40
42 48
43 37
43 40
43 42
43 47
4 0
44 8
44 21
44 28
44 55
45 27
45 55
46 5
46 26
46 40
46 44
47 27
47 33
47 58
48 2
48 4
48 7
48 26
48 42
49 7
49 27
49 48
50 15
50 22
50 27
50 52
51 2
51 15
51 35
51 48
51 56
51 56
52 0
52 11
52 16
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10,000

snelheid
16,92
16,39
15,97
15,68
15,24
14,97
14,87
14,80
14,66
14,61
14,52
14,20
14,16
14,06
14,02
13,76
13,74
13,73
13,70
13,64
13,60
13,53
13,49
13,36
13,20
13,07
13,02
12,92
12,86
12,84
12,64
12,62
12,51
12,49
12,48
12,47
12,39
12,32
12,22
12,13
12,05
11,94
11,91
11,89
11,80
11,76
11,71
11,63
11,58
11,55
11,55
11,54
11,50
11,48



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1003
1063
1081
1045
1015
1095
1125
1033
1130
1035
1071
1006
1028
1075
1067
1017
1117
1041
1114
1111
1070
1030
1109
1001
1043
1112
1020
1055
1012
1068
1004
1128
1083
1084
1031
1058
1042

Daan Deleersnijder
Kurt Vandenheede

Ardooie
Dentergem

Kathleen Van Craenenbroecl Tielt

Wouter Crombez
Kurt Vermeersch
Patricia Bex
Libbrecht Jordy
Danny Steuperaert
Stefaan Ver Eecke
Nancy De Pestel
Danny Terryn

An Muys

Patrice Lefranc
Ann Pepermans
Lise Dossche

Rune Voet

Emmaly Brouckaert
Els Lezy

Carolien Van Hulle
Bjorn De Cloet
Francis Mortier
Fabienne De Bruyne
Layla Vancompernolle
Brecht Beernaert
Ronny Taelman
Hilde Vanbrabant
Peter Guillemyn
Katia Vandecaveye
Hilde Vanderhaeghen
Nathalie Biebauw
Thomas Depuydt
Sophie Vanneste
Geert De Busscher
Gilbert Martens
Sabine Goeminne
Sabine Froyman
Robby De Sutter

Werken
Rumbeke
Heule

Oostrozebeke

Dentergem
Tielt
Dentergem
Tielt
Ruiselede
Tielt
Waregem
Tielt

Tielt
Pittem
Tielt

Tielt
Deinze
Ardooie
Tielt
Zonnebeke
Tielt

Tielt
Markegem
Tielt

Tielt
Wakken
Wingene
Tielt
Wakken
Oostkamp
Oostkamp
Wingene
Tielt
Lippelo

2000
1973
1973
1986
1972
1959
1990
1970
1958
1971
1964
1971
1972
1969
2001
2002
1974
1969
1970
1990
1969
1962
1992
1983
1957
1967
1979
1980
1973
1979
2001
1971
1956
1947
1965
1972
1977
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19
29
30
33
34
38
53

10
15
50
55

31
50

21
29
38
44
14
46
48

21
17
23
42
22
54

35
36
14
54
37

11,47
11,43
11,43
11,42
11,41
11,40
11,35
11,32
11,29
11,27
11,15
11,13
11,10
11,01
10,94
10,89
10,88
10,84
10,81
10,78
10,77
10,67
10,57
10,38
10,32
10,28
10,12
10,10

9,88

9,78

9,69

9,66

9,59

9,58

8,92

8,84

8,74



